AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01
WKN: 05356F105

ISIN:  US05356F1057

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
5.35 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.29% (-0.07)

US05356F 1057
AVAH

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

955 EUR

S&P 500

5.10 USD (100)
5.60 USD (100)
5.44 USD
5.5199 USD
5.33 USD

5.42 USD
5.397933 USD
182,364
984,754.14
3,011
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline Download
ZE  Global Strategy 4Q 2024 o
8lE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings 2,
ZE  Global Equity Ratings o
Z8lE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05356F1057&ID_NOTATION=331990037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a083a9df15436a9aaf14290c0eeb6f5adb22ee9bde7a077f174ca515de06a000&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e5c4bd2d257099eb4&time=1729473713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a7697fa87981023ca4fab410366f72c6c2133a3de642196529810482b821371&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2888b3bf1856abff&time=1729473713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e1920513ad3ef7a60c20300eb2da4181bf9b41a9f1f2edd37e69c0c7bbbff8a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddab91eefa8fa9774&time=1729473713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65eb9bac1067c8bcfb49b850f4cfc229d218e957a0cf0fe2aad74f7e3ec8c8e0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bee626d1e49fdd787&time=1729473713&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4385ce8833f314b7649ac1f3b116f66c8ec5fb659c0be207ad830d6c5887a03e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f55343d4da5306be0&time=1729473713&tool=RSC

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
5.35 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.29% (-0.07)

ISIN US05356F 1057
Symbol AVAH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 955 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.60 USD (100)
Open 5.44 USD
High 5.5199 USD
Low 5.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.42 USD
VWAP 5.397933 USD
Volume (pcs) 182,364
Trading volume 984,754.14
Number of trades 3,011
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +147.69% +302.26% -17.31%
Perf (abs.) +3.19 +4.02 -1.12
Beta 3.40 2.98 1.43
Volatility 91.28 82.59 85.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date

Nasdaq

Time Price

2024/10/18 22:00 5.35 USD 0.98

5.32 USD (269,398)
5.13 USD (362,101)
4.14 USD (288,004)
3.06 USD (196,201)

5.95 USD (2024/09/23)

2.00 USD (2024/02/21)

5.95 USD (2024/09/23)

0.85 USD (2023/10/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
3,011
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=331990037

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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